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GHAC - 17/05/2010 to 19/05/2010 

Team Rankings - Through Event 96 

Combined Team Scores 
Place Team Points 

1 Nelson - Burlington GHNB 393 

2 St. Jean de Brebeuf - Ham GHJB 195 . 50 

3 Georgetown - Georgetown GHGT 189 

4 Notre Dame - Burlington GHND 182 

5 Cathedral - Hamilton GHCT 172 

6 Bishop Tonnos - Ancaster GHBT 160 

7 Christ the King - Georget GHCK 133 

8 Corpus Christi GHCC 126 

9 Thomas A. Blakelock - Oak GHBL 120 

10 Assumption - Burlington GHAS 117 

11 Iroquois Ridge - Oakville GHIR 103 . 50 

12 St. Thomas Aquinas - Oakv GHTA 88 

13 Burlington Central- Burli GHBC 87 

13 St. Thomas More - Hamilt GHTM 87 

15 Abbey Park - Oakville GHAP 84 

16 Holy Trinity - Oakville GHHT 83 

17 White Oaks - Oakville GHWO 82 

18 Robert Bateman - Burlingt GHRB 79 

19 St Ignatius of Loyola-Oak GHIL 69 

20 St. Mary's - Hamilton GHSM 45 

21 Cardinal Newman - Stoney GHNC 44 

22 Milton - Milton GHMI 42 

23 Bishop Ryan - Hamilton GHBR 38 

24 Bishop P.F. Reding - Milt GHRE 37 

25 M. M. Robinson - Burlingt GHMM 35 

26 Maclachlan College MC 26 

27 Kings Christian - Oakvill GHKC 21 

28 Acton - Acton GHAC 15 

29 Oakville Trafalgar - Oakv GHOT 12 

2,865.00 Total 

Female Team Scores 
Place Team Points 

1 Nelson - Burlington GHNB 149 

2 Georgetown - Georgetown GHGT 128 

3 Bishop Tonnos - Ancaster GHBT 98 

4 Corpus Christi GHCC 91 

5 Thomas A. Blakelock - Oak GHBL 90 

6 Notre Dame - Burlington GHND 85 

7 St. Thomas Aquinas - Oakv GHTA 82 

8 St. Jean de Brebeuf - Ham GHJB 81 

9 Cathedral - Hamilton GHCT 74 

10 White Oaks - Oakville GHWO 70 

11 Burlington Central- Burli GHBC 68 

12 St Ignatius of Loyola-Oak GHIL 60 

13 Christ the King - Georget GHCK 58 
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14 St. Thomas More - Hamilt GHTM 46 

15 Robert Bateman - Burlingt GHRB 40 

16 Abbey Park - Oakville GHAP 39 

17 St. Mary's - Hamilton GHSM 35 

18 Milton - Milton GHMI 32 

19 Assumption - Burlington GHAS 31 

20 Holy Trinity - Oakville GHHT 26 

21 Kings Christian - Oakvill GHKC 20 

22 Iroquois Ridge - Oakville GHIR 16 

23 Oakville Trafalgar - Oakv GHOT 12 

24 Bishop Ryan - Hamilton GHBR 10 

25 Cardinal Newman - Stoney GHNC 6 

26 Bishop P.F. Reding - Milt GHRE 2 

1,449.00 Total 

Male Team Scores 
Place Team Points 

1 Nelson - Burlington GHNB 244 

2 St. Jean de Brebeuf - Ham GHJB 114 . 50 

3 Cathedral - Hamilton GHCT 98 

4 Notre Dame - Burlington GHND 97 

5 Iroquois Ridge - Oakville GHIR 87 . 50 

6 Assumption - Burlington GHAS 86 

7 Christ the King - Georget GHCK 75 

8 Bishop Tonnos - Ancaster GHBT 62 

9 Georgetown - Georgetown GHGT 61 

10 Holy Trinity - Oakville GHHT 57 

11 Abbey Park - Oakville GHAP 45 

12 St. Thomas More - Hamilt GHTM 41 

13 Robert Bateman - Burlingt GHRB 39 

14 Cardinal Newman - Stoney GHNC 38 

15 Corpus Christi GHCC 35 

15 M. M. Robinson - Burlingt GHMM 35 

15 Bishop P.F. Reding - Milt GHRE 35 

18 Thomas A. Blakelock - Oak GHBL 30 

19 Bishop Ryan - Hamilton GHBR 28 

20 Maclachlan College MC 26 

21 Burlington Central- Burli GHBC 19 

22 Acton - Acton GHAC 15 

23 White Oaks - Oakville GHWO 12 

24 St. Mary's - Hamilton GHSM 10 

24 Milton - Milton GHMI 10 

26 St Ignatius of Loyola-Oak GHIL 9 

27 St. Thomas Aquinas - Oakv GHTA 6 

28 Kings Christian - Oakvill GHKC 1 

1,416.00 Total 


